221
200
176
182
149
203
210
202
38

194
151
207
169
198
183
88

188
131
113

190
160
58

54

220
214
167
162
32

222
213
119
208
35

181
43

109
156
199

177
205
154
99
61
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AFRICAN TRILOGY

ANGELS

AMERICAN TRILOGY

ANTHEM (from Chess)

ASLEEP IN THE DEEP

AT LAST

AU FOND DU TEMPLE SAINT
AVE MARIA

AWAY TO RIO

AWAY FROM THE ROLL OF THE SEA
BLESSING OF AARON

BLUE MOON

BOARDWALK

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY
BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER
CALM IS THE SEA

CAN YOU FEEL THE LOVE TONIGHT
CELTIC BENEDICTION

CLOSE THINE EYES
COMRADES IN ARMS
CORNISH HEARTS

DEEP HARMONY/GRACE

DEEP RIVER

DEUS SALUTIS

DO YOU HEAR WHAT | HEAR
DOWN TO THE RIVER TO PRAY
EASTER HYMN

ERISKAY LOVE LILT

EVENING’S PASTORALE

EVERY TIME | FEEL THE SPIRIT
FAT BOTTOMED GIRLS
FLORAL DANCE

GHOST RIDERS

GOING HOME

GOSPEL TRAIN

GWAHODDIAD

GYPSY

HAIL TO THE HOMELAND
HALLELUJAH

HAVEN OF REST

HOMELESS

HOW GREAT THOUS ART
JESUS SHALL REIGN

JOHNNY COME DOWN TO HILO
(SONG OF THE) JOLLY ROGER

53
12
92
158
215
216
46
206
24
170
136
178
209
196

218
67

184
163
161
127
73

211
82

142
??

121
115
223
219
217
128
204
212
186
192
187
147

LILY OF THE VALLEY

LLANFAIR

LORD’S PRAYER

LOWER LIGHTS

MANSIONS OF THE LORD
MARY’S BOY CHILD
MERMAID

MEVAGISSEY BAY

MORTE CHRISTE

MY HEART WILL GO ON

MY LORD, WHAT A MORNING
NESSUN DORMA

NO ARMS CAN EVER HOLD YOU
O HOLY NIGHT

(THE) OLD WOMAN

ONLY YOU

(THE) OWL AND THE PUSSY CAT
RACHIE

RIDE THE CHARIOT

(THE) ROSE

SOFTLY, AS | LEAVE YOU
SONG OF CORNWALL

STAND BY ME

SPEED YOUR JOURNEY

TAKE ME HOME

TRELAWNEY

VOICE OF THE CHILD

WALK IN THE LIGHT

(THE) WAY WE WERE

WE RISE AGAIN

WHAT SHALL WE SING/THE CHILD?
WHERE SHALL | BE
WHISPERING HOPE

WHITE CHRISTMAS

WHO ARE THE BRAVE
YELLOW BIRD

YOU RAISE ME UP

ZADOK THE PRIEST



