MMC REPERTOIRE - DECEMBER 2015

221	AFRICAN TRILOGY	53	
200	ANGELS	12	
	AMERICAN TRILOGY	92	
	ANTHEM (from Chess)	158	
149	ASLEEP IN THE DEEP	215	MANSIONS OF THE LORD
203	AT LAST	216	MARY'S BOY CHILD
210	AU FOND DU TEMPLE SAINT	46	MERMAID
202	AVE MARIA	206	MEVAGISSEY BAY
38	AWAY TO RIO	24	MORTE CHRISTE
194	AWAY FROM THE ROLL OF THE SEA	170	MY HEART WILL GO ON
151	BLESSING OF AARON	136	MY LORD, WHAT A MORNING
207	BLUE MOON	178	NESSUN DORMA
169	BOARDWALK	209	NO ARMS CAN EVER HOLD YOU
198	BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY	196	O HOLY NIGHT
183	BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER	27	(THE) OLD WOMAN
88	CALM IS THE SEA	218	ONLY YOU
	CAN YOU FEEL THE LOVE TONIGHT	67	(THE) OWL AND THE PUSSY CAT
	CELTIC BENEDICTION	184	• •
113	CLOSE THINE EYES	163	RIDE THE CHARIOT
1	COMRADES IN ARMS	161	(THE) ROSE
190	CORNISH HEARTS	127	
160	DEEP HARMONY/GRACE	73	
58	-	211	STAND BY ME
54	DEUS SALUTIS	82	SPEED YOUR JOURNEY
220	DO YOU HEAR WHAT I HEAR	142	TAKE ME HOME
214	DOWN TO THE RIVER TO PRAY	??	TRELAWNEY
167	EASTER HYMN	121	VOICE OF THE CHILD
162	ERISKAY LOVE LILT	115	WALK IN THE LIGHT
32	EVENING'S PASTORALE	223	(THE) WAY WE WERE
222	EVERY TIME I FEEL THE SPIRIT	219	WE RISE AGAIN
213	FAT BOTTOMED GIRLS	217	WHAT SHALL WE SING/THE CHILD?
119	FLORAL DANCE	128	WHERE SHALL I BE
208	GHOST RIDERS	204	WHISPERING HOPE
35	GOING HOME	212	WHITE CHRISTMAS
181	GOSPEL TRAIN	186	WHO ARE THE BRAVE
43	GWAHODDIAD	192	YELLOW BIRD
109	GYPSY	187	YOU RAISE ME UP
156	HAIL TO THE HOMELAND	147	ZADOK THE PRIEST
199	HALLELUJAH		
2	HAVEN OF REST		
177	HOMELESS		
205	HOW GREAT THOUS ART		
154	JESUS SHALL REIGN		

JOHNNY COME DOWN TO HILO

(SONG OF THE) JOLLY ROGER

99

61